ALL DEFECTIVE FILE 26-04-25
TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO DATE

1 BAIL
2 CRLA
3 A482
4 CRLR
5 CRLA
6 ABAIL
7 BAIL
8 A482
9 BAIL
10 BAIL
11 BAIL C
12 CRLA
13 A482
14 BAIL
15 A482
16 BAIL
17 BAIL
18 BAIL C
19 BAIL
20 A482
21 BAIL
22 A482

156
10
53
27
44
21
53

124

140

165

149
40
85

117

159
31

159
79

127
79
95

182

24-04-25
24-04-25
25-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25

8168542025
8122342025
8237042025
8173142025
8190042025
8133142025
8120642025
8181342025
8160142025
8171342025
8165042025
8186742025
8178542025
8147942025
8210342025
8112342025
8167142025
8137142025
8153342025
8145642025
8135542025
8197142025

26-04-25

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
VIRENDRA SINGH PARMAR
RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA
HARI RAM
SHIV JI TIWARI
ANKIT KUMAR RAI
HRIDAY RAJ TRIPATHI
SUNEEL
ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
JITENDRA RANA
GYAN PRAKASH TIWARI
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
ANAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MOHAMMAD FAISAL KHAN
ASHUTOSH SINGH
HEMANT KUMAR PATEL
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
HARSH GOPAL
ANURAG RAI
MANISHA CHATURVEDI
RAM TIWARI
ARVIND KUMAR VERMA
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

A482
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL C
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
BAIL
A482

a7
175
24
31
63
133
111
27
33
66
23
23
191
a7
175
126
82
145
17
214

22
97
17
16
94
49
81
65
129
193
70
177

33
166
49

118
18
113
105
19
119
20

147
67
182
929
49
39
35
147
130
16
195
209

24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
23-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
25-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25
24-04-25

8123942025
8184242025
8136642025
8146142025
8123542025
8157142025
8147042025
8154442025
8119642025
8141642025
8151442025
8162042025
8186442025
8117242025
8176842025
8175342025
8151242025
8164942025
8105342025
8192542025
8196142025
8107942025
8160242025
8131142025
8029942025
8160042025
8132942025
8143542025
8126442025
8183342025
8187742025
8128342025
8197642025
8104542025
8111842025
8172542025
8125042025
8103442025
8145942025
8142142025
8147742025
8257742025
8143342025
8169642025
8133842025
8100542025
8113542025
8164242025
8126242025
8181042025
8144242025
8196042025
8132342025
8148142025
8195642025
8182642025
8140642025
8187242025
8193642025

26-04-25
SRIJAN PANDEY (RECIVED)
ANIRUDDH AZAD
CHANDAN KUMAR CHATURVEDI
SYED MOHAMMAD FAROOK
KSHITI) TIWARI
ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
SHIV SHARAN TRIPATHI
PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
RENU PANDEY
ASHUTOSH VISHWAKARMA
BHARAT SINGH
MOHD. ARSHAD
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
ABHAY KUMAR
ANKUSH SHUKLA
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
R.B. PAL
HAYA RIZVI
AMBRISH KUMAR SHARMA
VIRENDRA SINGH TOMAR
YOGENDRA SINGH
SUMIT JAISWAL
RABINDRA BAHADUR SINGH
SHOBHIT SAXENA
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
MANISH KUMAR PATHAK
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
YASHWANT PRATAP SINGH
PANKA)J KUMAR MISHRA
PRADUMN TRIPATHI
SITESH KUMAR
KRISHNA MOHAN SINGH
HEMANT KUMAR PATEL
JITENDRA RANA
DHARMENDRA SINGH
RANJEET SINGH
DILEEP KUMAR YADAV
BUDDHA PRAKASH
ASHISH MISHRA
SARVESHWAR SINGH(RECIVED)
AWADHESH KUMAR MALVIYA
PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH
CHANDAN KUMAR CHATURVEDI
HUSNAARA KHATOON
ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA
DEEPAK KUMAR PAL
NAJMA UZ ZAMAN KHAN
SAFIULLAH
SUNIL KUMAR
HAYA RIZVI
DINESH KUMAR SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA
RAM SEVAK YADAV
SUSHIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
ARVIND KUMAR SAHU
SURENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA
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A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482

17
145
23
180
68
60
195
165
20
30
58
148
13
45
75
58
73
133
60
38
12
117
57
147
207
192
28
43
13
123
72
160

24-04-25
24-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
24-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25

8104642025
8175242025
8219842025
8292042025
8546442025
8235142025
8299242025
8281642025
8259742025
8293742025
8235542025
8276842025
8214942025
8230742025
8252642025
8236042025
8243742025
8272742025
8238542025
8226542025
8216542025
8269542025
8236842025
8307142025
8304342025
8298542025
8222642025
8228742025
8247942025
8179442025
8242542025
8278342025

26-04-25
ISHAN DEO GIRI
PREET PAL SINGH RATHORE
RAVI KUMAR MISHRA
RAM RAJ PANDEY
ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
VAISHALI SINGH
AVADHESH NARAYAN TIWARI
ADESH KUMAR
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SAURABH YADAV
YOGESH MISHRA
INDRA SEN SINGH
AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH
TABREZ AHMAD
OM PRAKASH MISHRA
TRIPURARI PAL
LAL CHANDRA MISHRA
KRISHNA KANT YADAV
VIPUL KUMAR SINGH
AJAI KRISHNA SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
ASHVANI KUMAR TIWARI
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
CHANDAN SHARMA
PRADDEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VINOD KR PANDEY
KALP DEV MISHRA
BRI) BHUSHAN PANDEY
NANDINI PANDEY
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
TACR
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL

102
117
88
28
133
88
23
194
32
128
83
38

109
139
121
72
61
79
49
184
166
98
64
136
19
109
31
199
181

25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
24-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25

8260142025
8267642025
8251442025
8222342025
8281842025
8259542025
8283542025
8187642025
8224442025
8272342025
8249842025
8277342025
8230342025
8212842025
8261942025
8275642025
8266942025
8247242025
8246942025
8328142025
8237142025
8296142025
8287042025
8265242025
8245642025
8273242025
8214442025
8268642025
8296542025
8302042025
8293842025

26-04-25
NARENDRA KUMAR
PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA
MOHD NAUSHAD
VINAY KUMAR PANDEY
BHISM SHANKAR YADAV

SARVESH
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR
ALOK SAXENA
RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI
SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
HIMANSHU MISHRA
VINAY BHUSHAN UPADHYAY
RANJEET SINGH
SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
VINAY KUMAR PAL
VINEET KUMAR SAHU
SUDHEER KUMAR SINGH
DEV PRAKASH SHARMA
OMVIR SINGH RAJPOOT
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PAVANESH KUMAR YADAV
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
SHASHI KANT SHUKLA
VINOD SINGH
MANISH YADAV
ANANT RAM GUPTA
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
A482
BAIL
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLR

46
31
70
100
139
62
174
115

197
212
197
924
130
189
10
107
69

a7

206
41
183
182
17
146
108
34
34
181
27
16
42
192
87
102

12
77
190

173
116
173
156
143
188

96
50
48
36
14
10
24
36
12
53
29

145
26
33
29

161

106
61
46
33

131

101
31
56
17

25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
23-04-25
25-04-25
24-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25

8231942025
8225042025
8240042025
8258242025
8280142025
8235042025
8290442025
8264242025
8232442025
8299542025
8301842025
8295942025
8259842025
8272842025
8297442025
8126942025
8306842025
8246542025
8215842025
8232942025
8223142025
8307742025
8297242025
8310142025
8295242025
8238842025
8276242025
8264442025
8296642025
8286042025
8309042025
8222742025
8215342025
8228542025
8293942025
8249742025
8282642025
8221242025
8232742025
8248442025
8289142025
8244242025
8290842025
8267942025
8290542025
8285042025
8313642025
8311042025
8210942025
8263042025
8236142025
8296042025
8303442025
8236942025
8237742025
8261042025
8285942025
8241942025
8299642025
8264842025
8211942025
8274542025
8285542025
8228042025
8276042025
8284242025
8262242025
8243642025
823354225
8296242025
8274642025
8262742025
8224142025
8247842025
8248742025

26-04-25
HIRALAL
JAI SINGH YADAV
RAJESH PRATAP SINGH
RAKESH PATHAK
SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA
PRATEEYUSH KUMAR PATHAK
SHIVAM YADAV
MANISH YADAV
MAHFOOZ AHMAD
VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
SHAILESH KUMAR
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
JITENDRA KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
SATISH SOLANKI
SATISH SOLANKI
RENU SHARMA
WAHID JAMAL
MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
MAHENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY
PREETE CHAUDHARY
RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
RAVI SHANKAR PATHAK
KUNWAR MAYANK SINGH
ANKIT KUMAR SINGH
SAURABH CHATURVEDI
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
SANGAM LAL KESHARWANI
PRAVEEN TIWARI
VIJAY SHANKAR TRIPATHI
FAHD IQBAL
ZAFAR ABBAS
PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA(RECIVED)
BRIJ RAJ SINGH
DINESH KUMAR MISHRA
SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
DHARMENDRA KUMAR DOHARE
HARI NARAYAN SINGH
BRIJESH KUMAR
NAGENDRA SINGH
SOMDEV DIXIT (RECIVED)
SATYA DHEER SINGH JADAUN
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
SUBHASH CHANDRA TIWARI
MANOJ DUBEY
SHRI PRAKASH DWIVEDI
RAMA SHANKER
KAPIL KUMAR
ABHIJEET SINGH
SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
DEENA NATH MISHRA
RAGHUBIR SINGH
DHARMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
PIYUSH TRIPATHI
ANKIT AGARVAL
NAMIT KUMAR SHARMA
RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
RAJESH KUMAR
ANSAR AHMAD
RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY
RAM AWTAR
VINIT KUMAR SHARMA
MOHD. NAUSHAD
JAI PRAKASH PRASAD
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223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

A482
A482
A482
TACR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLA
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
A482
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
A482
CRLR
BAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA

100
99
24

204

221
41

161
189
69
84
137
110
163
50
125
93
122
18
178
111

138
39

44
21
56
32

20
66
20
121
150
195
196
135
96
142
26
217
202
15
58
18
78
166
187
112
25
80
186
40
171
141
156
28
180
11
24
144
129
120
120
63
18
123
22

93
85
136
76
18
98
40
13
35
10
97
127
57
38
18
213
39
27

51
168
42
37

25
49
25
52
22
22
14
30
24
15
123
63

10
34

25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
26-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25
25-04-25

8262542025
8306442025
8225142025
8245442025
8308242025
8230842025
8327442025
8315442025
8296942025
8244042025
8250942025
8280942025
8261842025
8309742025
8295842025
8270842025
8265942025
8266042025
8221842025
8292942025
8269642025
8233242025
8273442025
8294742025
8229342025
8300142025
8215642025
8299942025
8283442025
8211342025
8251842025
8246342025
8257142025
8274142025
8284342025
8291242025
8300342025
8281142025
8257942025
8285242025
8270142025
8300742025
8304842025
8237342025
8302442025
8271742025
8248342025
8314942025
8294642025
8281742025
8218542025
8247142025
8310542025
8282742025
8309542025
8314642025
8313942025
8271042025
8285142025
8243042025
8217642025
8276642025
8270042025
8272042025
8265142025
8245842025
8240742025
8267542025
8278642025
8225242025
8264942025
8330742025
8281342025
8249642025
8213642025
8236442025
8295342025
8234942025
8226242025
8213142025
8263742025
8275142025
8239342025
8291842025
8249242025
8307842025
8282542025
8265342025
8213542025
8298142025
8315642025
8298042025
8226942025
8236242025
8258642025
8295442025
8261442025
8233042025
8215242025
8220542025
8244742025
8265642025
8262942025
8244442025
8274342025
8237842025
8212342025
8239542025
8274942025

26-04-25
NEERA] SINGH
SHIV KUMAR KESARI
JAI RAJ
ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
RAKESH YADAV
RAMDHAN
SHIVALIKA PANDEY
VIPIN KUMAR SINGH
AALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY KR. SRIVASTAVA
SUBHASH CHANDRA SINGH
ABHISHEK TRIPATHI
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI
ANSAR AHMAD
VIJAY KUMAR OJHA
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
AWATI AGARWAL SRIVASTAVA
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
MAHESH DWIVEDI
ASHUTOSH SINGH
MOHAMMAD BELAL
ABHILASHA TIWARI
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
TE) PRAKASH MISHRA
SATENDRA KUMAR
LAL PRABHAKAR SINGH
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
K.C. MISHRA
SHRI CHANDRA
SARVESH
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
HITESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MAHENDRA PRASAD TRIPATHI
SATYA PRAKASH PANDEY
SANJEET KUMAR MISHRA
MANISH YADAV
SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY
PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
AMLESH KUMAR YADAV
KRISHNA KANT SINGH
MOHD NASIR
FAKHARUL ISLAM JAFRI
CHANDRA BHAN DUBEY
AJAY TRIPATHI
SHANTANU SRIVASTAVA
SURENDRA NARAYAN MISHRA
PRADEEP KUMAR KESHRI
ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL
VIKRANT NEERA]
YADAVENDRA DWIVEDI
P.K. SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR
VIJAI KUMAR RAI
GORAKH NATH MOURYA
SUBODH KUMAR RAI
HIMANSHU MISHRA
PRASHANT YADAV
RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI
RAMANAND GUPTA
SUBODH KUMAR RAI
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
SHYAMSUNDER MISHRA
VIVEK SINGH
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
ANKESH KUMAR
RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI
SRI PRAKASH
IRFAN CHAUDHARY
PRASHANT SHARMA
ALKA UPADHYAY
VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
SARVJEET KUMAR
SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BINDU KUMARI
POONAM
SUNEEL KUMAR RAI
VIJAY BAHADUR
PAVAN KUMAR SRIVSTAVA
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
ALOK KRISHNA TRIPATHI
BHASKAR BHADRA
KALP DEV MISHRA
PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY
AVINASH KUMAR GAUTAM
RAFIQA ANEES KHAN
SANDEEP PANDEY
ATMARAM NADIWAL
ANIL KUMAR
RAJU ULLAH KHAN
ANURAG UPADHYAY
ANURODH TRIPATHI
ABHILASHA SINGH
ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
BABHRU VAHAN SINGH
BHAWESH PRATAP SINGH
PRASHANT KUMAR
KAUSHLENDRA
KEDAR NATH MISHRA
HEMANT KUMAR
RAM AWTAR
DINESH KUMAR SINGH
MANVENDRA SINGH
GYAN PRAKASH MISHRA
SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
GAURI SHANKAR YADAV
MOHD. SALEEM KHAN
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